
2017 Tennessee Heat Football  
High School Schedule 

 
 

Date:   Opponent    Location  Time 
Fri. Aug. 4             LHCS Jamboree   Lighthouse   6:00pm 
Fri. Aug. 11  @ Hendersonville Christian Drakes Creek 7:00pm 
Fri. Aug. 18  @ Christian Community  CCHS   7:00pm 
Sat. Aug. 26  *Franklin Classical School  Home - MJCA  7:00pm 
Fri. Sept. 1  South Haven   Home - MJCA 7:00pm 
Fri. Sept. 8  @ *St. Andrews Sewanee St. Andrews  4:00pm 
Sat. Sept. 16 BGCA (Senior Night)  Home - MJCA 7:00pm 
Sat. Sept. 23 Madisonville (Homecoming) Home - MJCA 7:00pm 
Fri. Sept. 29  @ *Franklin Christian  FCA   7:00pm 
Fri. Oct. 6  *Riverside Christian  Home - MJCA 7:00pm 
Fri. Oct. 13  @ *Webb School   Bell Buckle  7:00pm 
Fri. Oct. 20  TBA      TBA    TBA 
Fri. Oct. 27  MTAC Playoffs   Higher Seed  TBA 
Sat. Nov. 4  MTAC Championship  TBA   TBA 
 
Home games in bold 
*MTAC South Division Conference Game 
 


